The Transaction shall be completed in accordance with, 
and subject to, the terms, conditions, and provisions fully set forth herein. 

4. PURCHASE PRICE. The purchase price and consideration (the "Purchase Price") 
to be paid for the Easement shall be ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWO DOLLARS 
($1,602). 

5. CLOSING. 

5.1 . Time and Place. The Closing for the Transaction shall take place in the 
office of the Buyer on the __ day of , 2019, the Closing Date unless otherwise 
agreed to by the parties. 

5.2. Seller's Closing Deliveries. At the Closing, Seller shall deliver, or cause to